
GUIDE: 
- How to reach the venue
- General information for the travellers



Transportation 

✈ ️  From Athens International 
Airport (El. Venizelos) to Athens 
City Center:

🚉  Subway/Suburban Railway: 
Take Line 3 (Blue Line) 
to 'Dimotiko Theatro'. Tickets available at ticket offices.
(More info here: https://www.stasy.gr/en/timetables/line-3/)

🚎  Bus: X95 to Syntagma Square (40 min). Departures every 15-20 minutes.
(More info here: https://www.athensairportbus.com/en/timetable/x95airporttoathensdowntown.html)

🚕  Taxi: Day fare €38-40; Night fare €50-55.



Getting to Harokopeio University 🎓
From the City Center : 

-  Metro Line M1 (Green Line):  Enter at Monastiraki station and exit at Tavros station, then walk 10 minutes

- Taxi: Approximate fare €5-10 (directly from the center to Harokopeio University)

- Taxi Booking: https://www.free-now.com/gr-en/, https://www.uber.com/gr/en/ 



🔎 Finding the venue:

Main Building & venue rooms:

In the next slides you will find 
the layout of the conference 
rooms in Harokopio University 
Campus

Α. 2 Α. 5



Ceremony Hall Go left (not the main building ahead) and go two 
floors down. There will be signs directing you to the 
venue room.

🔎 Finding the venue:



Accommodation 🏨 

There are plenty of accommodation

options to  select depending on your

budget or preferable location.

We advice you to book your 

conference accommodation in 

advance to secure the best

available rates.

Where to find the accommodation 

deals:

www.booking.com 
www.airbnb.com 
www.kayak.com 

Hotels near the city center and near Harokopio University:

Athens Avenue Hotel (https://www.athensavenuehotel.gr/)

Athens Hill Luxury Appartments (https://www.athenshill.com/)

Ilissos Hotel (https://www.ilissos.gr/)

Grand Hyatt Athens (https://www.hyatt.com/en-US/hotel/greece/grand-
hyatt-athens/athgh)

Hotel @Syngrou Fix (https://www.hotelsyngroufix.gr/)

Filopappou Hill Suites by Athens Stay (https://filopappou-hill-
suites.atticahotels.net/en/)

The Convo Syngrou Apartments (https://the-convo-syngrou-
apartments.com.es/)

Supreme Luxury Suites by Athens Stay (https://supremeluxurysuites.book-
onlinenow.net/)

Art Gallery Hotel (https://www.artgalleryhotel.gr/)

Thisean Modern Suites (https://thiseanmodernsuites.book-onlinenow.net/)

Parea Athens (https://pareaathens.gr/)

Emporikon Athens Hotel (https://emporikonathens.reserve-online.net/)

Great Living Koukaki (https://www.greatliving.gr/)

Hercules Residence (https://www.mygreekvacations.com/)

Jason Inn (https://www.jasoninn.eu/)

NLH FIX (https://www.nlh.gr/hotels/athens-fix/)

Acropolis Magenta Luxury Suites (https://www.acropolismagenta.com/)



Explore Athens 
The Acropolis https://whc.unesco.org/en/list/404/

The Acropolis Museum https://www.theacropolismuseum.gr/en/

National Gallery Athens https://www.nationalgallery.gr/en/

National Museum of Contemporary Art Athens https://www.emst.gr/en/

The Panathenaic Stadium 
https://www.visitgreece.gr/experiences/culture/archaeological-sites-and-
monuments/panathenaic-stadium/

Kerameikos Archaeological Site 
http://odysseus.culture.gr/h/3/eh352.jsp?obj_id=2392

The National Garden of Athens 
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/National_Garden,_Athens

Stavros Niarchos Foundation Cultural Center https://www.snfcc.org/en/

Plaka Anafiotika https://www.visitgreece.gr/blog/travel-tips/898/anafiotika-an-
island-in-the-heart-of-athens/

Athens Olympic Museum https://athensolympicmuseum.org/

Benaki Museum 
https://www.benaki.org/index.php?option=com_buildings&view=building&id=1
3&Itemid=524&lang=en

Athens Waterfront https://www.stasy.gr/en/timetables/tram/



Dining Recommendations

Okra (https://okra.gr/)
Tudor Hall (https://www.tudorhall.gr/)
Ergon House (https://www.ergonfoods.com/aboutus)
By the Glass (https://bytheglass.gr/en/)

Experience the best of Athens! You will find our 
recommendations below:


